
Placement du public pour les exposés

MATh.en.JEANS 2024

Congrès de Montpellier

Jeudi 2 et Vendredi 3 mai

1 Jeudi 2 mai : 16h15-17h45

1.1 Amphi 36.01

• Lycée Bellevue (Alès)

• Lycée Jean-Baptiste Dumas (Alès)

• Lycée Jacques Prévert (St Christol lès Alès)

• Collège Gustave Violet (Prades)

• Collège Pierre Fouché (Ille-sur-Têt)

• Collège Simone Veil (Verdun-sur-Garonne)

1.2 Amphi 36.02

• Collège Georges Pompidou (Cajarc)

• Lycée Raymond Savignac (Villefranche de Rouergue)

• Lycée Clément Marot (Cahors)

• Lycée Maillol (Perpignan)

• Lycée Arago (Perpignan)

1.3 Amphi 36.03

• Lycéee Hemingway

• Lycée Louis Feuillade (Lunel)

• Collège Bétance (Muret)

• Lycée Jean Lurçat (Perpignan)
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• Collège l’Impérial (Luzech)

• Collège Michelet (Toulouse)

• Lycée René Gosse (Clermont-l’Hérault)

• Lycée Jean Moulin (Béziers)

1.4 Salle 36.04

• Colegiul National Mihail Eminescu (Satu Mare - Roumanie)

• Lycée Emmanuel d’Alzon (Nı̂mes)

• Lycée Joséphine Baker (Toulouse)

• Collège Stendhal (Toulouse)

1.5 Salle 36.05

• Collège Le Riberal (Saint-Estève)

• Collège François Mitterrand (Toulouges)

• Lycée Martin Malvy (Cazères)

2 Vendredi 3 mai : 8h30-10h00

2.1 Amphi 36.01

• Lycée Maillol (Perpignan)

• Lycée Arago (Perpignan)

• Lycée Jean Lurçat (Perpignan)

• Collège Bétance (Muret)

• Collège François Mitterrand (Toulouges)

• Collège Georges Pompidou (Cajarc)

2.2 Amphi 36.02

• Lycée Bellevue (Alès)

• Lycée Jean-Baptiste Dumas (Alès)

• Lycée Clément Marot (Cahors)

• Collège Le Riberal (Saint-Estève)
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2.3 Amphi 36.03

• Collège Pierre Fouché (Ille-sur-Têt)

• Lycée Martin Malvy (Cazères)

• Lycée Jacques Prévert (St Christol lès Alès)

• Lycée Ernest Hemingway (Nı̂mes)

• Lycée Louis Feuillade (Lunel)

• Collège Gustave Violet (Prades)

2.4 Amphi 36.04

• Lycée Emmanuel d’Alzon (Nı̂mes)

• Colegiul National Mihail Eminescu (Satu Mare - Roumanie)

• Lycée Raymond Savignac (Villefranche de Rouergue)

• Lycée René Gosse (Clermont-l’Hérault)

• Lycée Jean Moulin (Béziers)

2.5 Salle 36.05

• Collège l’Impernal (Luzech)

• Collège Michelet (Toulouse)

• Collège Stendhal (Toulouse)

• Lycée Joséphine Baker (Toulouse)

• Collège Simone Veil (Verdun-sur-Garonne)

3 Vendredi 3 mai : 13h00-14h30

3.1 Amphi 36.01

• Lycée Emmanuel d’Alzon (Nı̂mes),

• Colegiul National Mihail Eminescu (Satu Mare - Roumanie)

• Lycée Clément Marot (Cahors)

• Lycée Jean Lurçat (Perpignan)

• Collège Simone Veil (Verdun-sur-Garonne)
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3.2 Amphi 36.02

• Collège l’Impernal (Luzech)

• Lycée René Gosse (Clermont-l’Hérault)

• Lycée Jean Moulin (Béziers)

• Collège François Mitterrand (Toulouges),

• Lycéee Hemingway

• Collège Georges Pompidou (Cajarc)

• Lycée Raymond Savignac (Villefranche de Rouergue)

3.3 Amphi 36.03

• Collège Le Riberal (Saint-Estève)

• Collège Michelet (Toulouse)

• Lycée Jean-Baptiste Dumas (Alès)

• Lycée Martin Malvy (Cazères)

• Collège Bétance (Muret)

• Collège Gustave Violet (Prades)

3.4 Salle 36.04

• Collège Pierre Fouché (Ille-sur-Têt)

• Lycée Arago (Perpignan)

• Collège Stendhal (Toulouse)

• Lycée Louis Feuillade (Lunel)

3.5 Salle 36.05

• Lycée Maillol (Perpignan)

• Lycée Joséphine Baker (Toulouse)

• Lycée Bellevue (Alès)

• Lycée Jacques Prévert (St Christol lès Alès)
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